PANZERI

Soho Line

48V DC dimmable (DALI)

Data sheet

CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION
DRIVER

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMEN OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE

PACKING DIMENSIONS

CE M & @

Technical drawing

B47001.060.0419

7,5W

105.71lm/W

LED

3000K Ra>90

diffused

48V DC

dimmable (DALI)

remote not included

1292Im

740lm

57.3%

0,30 Kg

P20

18,0 x 60,0 x 12,0 cm
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14mm

5/s"

600 mm
232/3"
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19mm

white

Linear lighting module for electrified track for interiors, with direct light emission.
Structure in anodized extruded aluminium.

Extruded polycarbonate diffuser with opaline finish.

End caps in black thermoplastic material with fixing system for 48V low voltage
electrified tracks.
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