PANZERI

Soho Line

48V DC dimmable (DALI)

B47001.060.0419





Data sheet

CODE	B47001.060.0419
SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION	7,5W
EFFICACY	105.71lm/W
LIGHT SOURCE	LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE	3000K Ra>90
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	diffused
POWER SUPPLY	48V DC
ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION	dimmable (DALI)
DRIVER	remote not included
NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX	1292lm
LUMEN OUTPUT	740lm
EFFICIENCY	57.3%
WEIGHT	0,30 Kg
PROTECTION DEGREE	IP20
PACKING DIMENSIONS	18,0 x 60,0 x 12,0 cm

Linear lighting module for electrified track for interiors, with direct light emission. Structure in anodized extruded aluminium.

Extruded polycarbonate diffuser with opaline finish.

End caps in black thermoplastic material with fixing system for 48V low voltage electrified tracks.









Technical drawing



Application



Polar diagram

